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Barum Czech Rally Zlín 2013
30. 08. 2013 - 01. 09. 2013

Unofficial results
List for category: JUNIOR

SS 6 - Troják 2
SS length: 22.03 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 7 Wiegand Sepp / Christian Frank
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:12:16.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 20 Jakeš Miroslav / Norek Igor
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 3 00:12:49.6 00:00:32.7

00:00:32.7

3 2 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:13:16.6 00:00:59.7

00:00:27.0

4 58 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza STI 3 00:14:35.1 00:02:18.2

00:01:18.5

5 53 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:15:19.6 00:03:02.7

00:00:44.5

6 95 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Škoda Fabia 7 00:15:54.0 00:03:37.1

00:00:34.4

7 5 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia S2000 2 00:16:01.3 00:03:44.4

00:00:07.3

8 38 Lukács Kornél / Mesterházi M.
Renault Clio R3 5 00:17:44.8 00:05:27.9

00:01:43.5

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 7 Wiegand Sepp / Christian Frank
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
4 00:53:55.4 00:53:55.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 20 Jakeš Miroslav / Norek Igor
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

3
1 00:55:59.7 00:55:59.7 00:02:04.3

00:02:04.3

3 5 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia S2000 

2
7 00:57:11.6 00:57:11.6 00:03:16.2

00:01:11.9

4 2 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Peugeot 208 R2 

6
1 00:57:59.6 00:57:59.6 00:04:04.2

00:00:48.0

5 58 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Subaru Impreza STI 

3
12 01:02:02.9 01:02:02.9 00:08:07.5

00:04:03.3

6 53 Taylor Molly / Marshall S.
Citroën DS3 R3T 

5
10 01:03:59.7 01:03:59.7 00:10:04.3

00:01:56.8

7 38 Lukács Kornél / Mesterházi M.
Renault Clio R3 

5
13

01:07:03.9
00:00:10.0 01:07:13.9 00:13:18.5

00:03:14.2

8 95 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Škoda Fabia 

7
2

01:07:52.1
00:00:20.0 01:08:12.1 00:14:16.7

00:00:58.2


